The Sherwood Institute Training Dates 2021-2022

Course: MSc Person-Centred & Experiential Psychotherapy

Year: Third 21MPCA3
Group: Programme Leader: Michelle Addison Raven
Date W/S Module Venue Tutor(s)

Thursday 16 September 2021
Friday 17 September 2021
Saturday 18 September 2021
Sunday 19 September 2021
Friday 29 October 2021
Saturday 30 October 2021
Sunday 31 October 2021
Friday 10 December 2021
Saturday 11 December 2021
Sunday 12 December 2021
Thursday 20 January 2022
Friday 21 January 2022
Saturday 22 January 2022
Sunday 23 January 2022

A

TR5, Park Row
TR5, Park Row
TR5, Park Row
TR5, Park Row
TR1, Thiskney House
TR1, Thiskney House
TR1, Thiskney House
TR5, Park Row
TR5, Park Row
TR5, Park Row
TR6, Park Row
TR6, Park Row
TR6, Park Row
TR6, Park Row
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Friday 4 March 2022 TR1, Thiskney House

Saturday 5 March 2022 TR1, Thiskney House

Sunday 6 March 2022 TR1, Thiskney House
Friday 29 April 2022 TR6, Park Row
Saturday 30 April 2022 TR6, Park Row
Sunday 1 May 2022 TR6, Park Row
Thursday 9 June 2022 TR6, Park Row
Friday 10 June 2022 TR6, Park Row
Saturday 11 June 2022 TR6, Park Row
Sunday 12 June 2022 TR6, Park Row

24 days
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